Besa Lighting Co., Inc.  •  6695 Taylor Rd.  •  Blacklick, OH 43004  •  tel 614-762-8900  •  fax 614-762-8901  •  www.besalighting.com
120V pendants
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
120V pendants location:
DAMP
Project Information:
All dimensions provided are nominal.
Allowance must be made for dimensional tolerance in handcrafted glasses.
SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION
6-light suspension pendant with wooden ring.
LAMPING
Standard: 60W Medium-based 120V, lamp not included. Dimmable with
standard incandescent dimmer (not included).
LED Filament: 8W Replaceable A19 LED Filament lamp, 120V, dimmable, 80+ CRI,
3000°K CCT, 800 lumens, 15,000 hours, lamp included.
SUSPENSION
Cloth cords with Black sockets on 28” Wood Ring. Available with Mesh Shade
option.
CANOPY
6-light canopy. Plated stamped steel construction.
MOUNTING
Installs directly to a 4” octagonal ceiling box. Suitable for sloped ceilings.
LABELS
UL or ETL Listed. Suitable for Damp Locations (interior use only).
Consult factory concerning lower wattage labeling for energy requirements.
CIRQUE-120V-BK-MS
(CIRQUE wIth MESh ShAdES)
C I R Q U E
REV 9/22
FIXTURE - TYPE - LamP OPTIOns - CORd - OPTIOn
CIRQUE Cirque 120V 120V (blank) 60W Incan BK Black ms Mesh
EdIL 8W LED Filament Rd Red Shade
sL Silver
E x .  C I RQ U E - 1 2 0 V- R D
C i r q u e  S u s p e n s i o n ,  1 2 0 V  Ty p e ,  R e d  C o r d
B l a c k  F i n i s h
CIRQUE-120V-Rd
REd CoRdS
CIRQUE-120V-SL
SILVER CoRdS
28”
18”
1.25”
ORDERING: